
Team Info: Lowest Handicap Index of any Player on Team / Member's Handicap Index

Golfer Info: Index

Topher Baron (1.91.9) Ben Egart (+1.4+1.4)

Connor Danis (0.40.4) Andrew Castle (0.00.0)

Nate Lassila (12.812.8) kyle Thul (0.00.0)

Brian Geschwill (17.117.1) Noah Ormsby (0.00.0)

Tim Walker (16.316.3) Jeff Roseland (1.01.0)

Chad Coleman (1.41.4) Reed Engle (20.020.0)

Chad Coleman (1.41.4) Richard Sheer (20.020.0)

Chad Coleman (1.41.4) Tony Cole (32.032.0)

David Vershum (4.94.9) John Edgel (1.91.9)

Kessler Geschwill (16.316.3) Sam Udavich (2.02.0)

Tom Brigl (21.421.4) Jim Jensen (2.02.0)

Brice Conner (3.03.0) Tyler Schoenbauer (14.014.0)

Travis Zakrzewski (18.518.5) Ryan Eason (3.13.1)

Mike Konieczny (3.53.5) Tryg Hansen (3.93.9)

Cole Buffington (3.63.6) Logan Brown (30.030.0)

Cole Buffington (3.63.6) Luke Gerding (14.014.0)

Cole Buffington (3.63.6) Zach Rensch (30.030.0)

Ben Manthey (6.66.6) Tim Rieder (3.83.8)

Brett Snaza (4.34.3) John Helmen (4.34.3)

Rob O'Connell (4.34.3) Lee Hulkonen (13.313.3)

Ryan Reider (4.34.3) Rob Rajtar (7.17.1)

Dave Tell (13.213.2) Ryan Hansen (4.44.4)

Flight: Flight 1 [+1.4 → 4.9]

Team Name Golfers

Ben Egart + Topher Baron (+1.4+1.4 / 1.91.9)

Andrew Castle + Connor Danis (0.00.0 / 0.40.4)

Nate Lassila + kyle Thul (0.00.0 / 12.812.8)

Brian Geschwill + Noah Ormsby (0.00.0 / 17.117.1)

Jeff Roseland + Tim Walker (1.01.0 / 16.316.3)

Chad Coleman + Reed Engle (1.41.4 / 1.41.4)

Chad Coleman + Richard Sheer (1.41.4 / 1.41.4)

Chad Coleman + Tony Cole (1.41.4 / 1.41.4)

David Vershum + John Edgel (1.91.9 / 4.94.9)

Kessler Geschwill + Sam Udavich (2.02.0 / 16.316.3)

Jim Jensen + Tom Brigl (2.02.0 / 21.421.4)

Brice Conner + Tyler Schoenbauer (3.03.0 / 3.03.0)

Ryan Eason + Travis Zakrzewski (3.13.1 / 18.518.5)

Mike Konieczny + Tryg Hansen (3.53.5 / 3.53.5)

Cole Buffington + Logan Brown (3.63.6 / 3.63.6)

Cole Buffington + Luke Gerding (3.63.6 / 3.63.6)

Cole Buffington + Zach Rensch (3.63.6 / 3.63.6)

Ben Manthey + Tim Rieder (3.83.8 / 6.66.6)

Brett Snaza + John Helmen (4.34.3 / 4.34.3)

Lee Hulkonen + Rob O'Connell (4.34.3 / 4.34.3)

Rob Rajtar + Ryan Reider (4.34.3 / 4.34.3)

Dave Tell + Ryan Hansen (4.44.4 / 13.213.2)
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Arthur Baccam (8.28.2) Brock Peterson (4.54.5)

Phillip Laverdiere (34.234.2) Andrew Peterson (4.74.7)

David Vershum (4.94.9) Eric Petersen (5.15.1)

Arthur Baccam + Brock Peterson (4.54.5 / 8.28.2)

Andrew Peterson + Phillip Laverdiere (4.74.7 / 34.234.2)

David Vershum + Eric Petersen (4.94.9 / 4.94.9)
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David Vershum (4.94.9) Tony Groff (11.611.6)

Larry McNichols (24.124.1) Jim McNichols (5.45.4)

Travis Christensen (9.69.6) John Welton (5.85.8)

Travis Zakrzewski (18.518.5) Bill Givens (5.95.9)

Scott Kasten (13.913.9) Jack Anderson (6.16.1)

Nick Montague (7.07.0) jordan shaw (12.012.0)

Chris Ruckle (12.412.4) Joel Olson (7.57.5)

Dave Tell (13.213.2) Pete Skwira (8.08.0)

Joe Gadtke (8.38.3) Grant Jansons (9.99.9)

Joe Gadtke (8.38.3) Jeff Nelson (9.59.5)

Joe Gadtke (8.38.3) Josh Schweitering (12.612.6)

Chris Ruckle (12.412.4) Ryan O'Neil (8.68.6)

Sam Miller (8.88.8) Nick Tassoni (16.016.0)

Mike McNichols (16.216.2) Zach Schneider (9.49.4)

Jerry Parrott (9.59.5) Mark Wagner (30.030.0)

Jacob Maurstad (33.733.7) John Feigum (9.89.8)

Chris Ruckle (12.412.4) Mike O'Neil (10.010.0)

Josh Fraser (15.815.8) John Toppe (10.010.0)

Mike McNichols (16.216.2) David Spiess (10.510.5)

Paul Wright (10.610.6) Audrey Steeves (14.914.9)

Paul Wright (10.610.6) Dave Hutton (15.415.4)

Paul Wright (10.610.6) Jeanette Steeves (30.530.5)

Steven Trombley (10.710.7) Mark Casagrande (14.714.7)

Tim Walker (16.316.3) Mike Heil (11.611.6)

Flight: Flight 2 [4.9 → 12.0]

Team Name Golfers

David Vershum + Tony Groff (4.94.9 / 4.94.9)

Jim McNichols + Larry McNichols (5.45.4 / 24.124.1)

John Welton + Travis Christensen (5.85.8 / 9.69.6)

Bill Givens + Travis Zakrzewski (5.95.9 / 18.518.5)

Jack Anderson + Scott Kasten (6.16.1 / 13.913.9)

Nick Montague + jordan shaw (7.07.0 / 7.07.0)

Chris Ruckle + Joel Olson (7.57.5 / 12.412.4)

Dave Tell + Pete Skwira (8.08.0 / 13.213.2)

Grant Jansons + Joe Gadtke (8.38.3 / 8.38.3)

Jeff Nelson + Joe Gadtke (8.38.3 / 8.38.3)

Joe Gadtke + Josh Schweitering (8.38.3 / 8.38.3)

Chris Ruckle + Ryan O'Neil (8.68.6 / 12.412.4)

Nick Tassoni + Sam Miller (8.88.8 / 8.88.8)

Mike McNichols + Zach Schneider (9.49.4 / 16.216.2)

Jerry Parrott + Mark Wagner (9.59.5 / 9.59.5)

Jacob Maurstad + John Feigum (9.89.8 / 33.733.7)

Chris Ruckle + Mike O'Neil (10.010.0 / 12.412.4)

John Toppe + Josh Fraser (10.010.0 / 15.815.8)

David Spiess + Mike McNichols (10.510.5 / 16.216.2)

Audrey Steeves + Paul Wright (10.610.6 / 10.610.6)

Dave Hutton + Paul Wright (10.610.6 / 10.610.6)

Jeanette Steeves + Paul Wright (10.610.6 / 10.610.6)

Mark Casagrande + Steven Trombley (10.710.7 / 10.710.7)

Mike Heil + Tim Walker (11.611.6 / 16.316.3)
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Mark Undis (12.012.0) Nick Undis (14.414.4)

Tom Plumb (16.216.2) Randy Johnson (12.012.0)

Mark Undis + Nick Undis (12.012.0 / 12.012.0)

Randy Johnson + Tom Plumb (12.012.0 / 16.216.2)
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James Dosen (12.412.4) Tony Kieser (12.812.8)

Peter Buller (12.512.5) Paul Terry (21.721.7)

Steve Puffer (13.213.2) Rick Thompson (12.912.9)

Jake Krebs (13.013.0) Cameron Wold (28.028.0)

Branden Maurstad (13.113.1) Jonathan Hagenow (17.017.0)

Steve Puffer (13.213.2) Gary Pearcy (13.313.3)

Steve Puffer (13.213.2) Mike Hanson (17.017.0)

Dave Mitchell (13.313.3) Bob Rukavina (17.017.0)

Kyle Loftus (32.332.3) Adam Pederson (13.313.3)

Phillip Laverdiere (34.234.2) Peter Hennen (13.713.7)

Gary Anderson (13.913.9) Karl Anderson (18.018.0)

Zack Kessler (16.316.3) Eric Pipes (15.015.0)

Terry Mruz (15.315.3) Bob Kocon (16.016.0)

Mike McNichols (16.216.2) Kellie McNichols (15.615.6)

Bob Nichols (15.715.7) Todd Haried (18.518.5)

Bob Nichols (15.715.7) Todd Hoefling (26.026.0)

Bob Nichols (15.715.7) samuel nichols (16.516.5)

Josh Fraser (15.815.8) Bernie Dahlin (19.019.0)

Josh Fraser (15.815.8) Bryan Bass (17.017.0)

Phillip Laverdiere (34.234.2) Paul Pagel (16.016.0)

Tim Walker (16.316.3) Jeff Erickson (27.027.0)

Travis Zakrzewski (18.518.5) Tim Polich (20.020.0)

David Marquis (19.019.0) Tom Ward (20.020.0)

Adam Jakes (36.436.4) Drew Groettum (23.023.0)

Flight: Flight 3 [12.4 → 24.3]

Team Name Golfers

James Dosen + Tony Kieser (12.412.4 / 12.412.4)

Paul Terry + Peter Buller (12.512.5 / 12.512.5)

Rick Thompson + Steve Puffer (12.912.9 / 13.213.2)

Cameron Wold + Jake Krebs (13.013.0 / 13.013.0)

Branden Maurstad + Jonathan Hagenow (13.113.1 / 13.113.1)

Gary Pearcy + Steve Puffer (13.213.2 / 13.213.2)

Mike Hanson + Steve Puffer (13.213.2 / 13.213.2)

Bob Rukavina + Dave Mitchell (13.313.3 / 13.313.3)

Adam Pederson + Kyle Loftus (13.313.3 / 32.332.3)

Peter Hennen + Phillip Laverdiere (13.713.7 / 34.234.2)

Gary Anderson + Karl Anderson (13.913.9 / 13.913.9)

Eric Pipes + Zack Kessler (15.015.0 / 16.316.3)

Bob Kocon + Terry Mruz (15.315.3 / 15.315.3)

Kellie McNichols + Mike McNichols (15.615.6 / 16.216.2)

Bob Nichols + Todd Haried (15.715.7 / 15.715.7)

Bob Nichols + Todd Hoefling (15.715.7 / 15.715.7)

Bob Nichols + samuel nichols (15.715.7 / 15.715.7)

Bernie Dahlin + Josh Fraser (15.815.8 / 15.815.8)

Bryan Bass + Josh Fraser (15.815.8 / 15.815.8)

Paul Pagel + Phillip Laverdiere (16.016.0 / 34.234.2)

Jeff Erickson + Tim Walker (16.316.3 / 16.316.3)

Tim Polich + Travis Zakrzewski (18.518.5 / 18.518.5)

David Marquis + Tom Ward (19.019.0 / 19.019.0)

Adam Jakes + Drew Groettum (23.023.0 / 36.436.4)
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Harrison Siddons (24.324.3) Zoey Siddons (30.030.0)Harrison Siddons + Zoey Siddons (24.324.3 / 24.324.3)
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